

PRODUCT NUMBER: 3301183 QB3HYG Replacement Ear Pods

Learn more about our products at howardleight.com

Learn more about hearing conservation at hearforever.org >



Overview

Reference Number

3301183

Product Type

Hearing Protection

Range

Earplugs

Line

Banded Earplugs

Brand

Howard Leight by Honeywell

Industry

Product Use

Replacement Pods for Banded Earplug, QB3HYG

Features & Benefits

Feature

Extends lifetime and performance of QB3HYG Banded Earplugs.

Benefit

Replacement PODS for QB3HYG Banded Earplugs.

Technical Description

Attenuation Data

Please Refer to QB3HYG

Size

Fits All

Corded

No

Certifications

E.C. Declaration of Conformity

EC Category PPE

0

EC Certificate Number

0

Additional Information

User Manual

Instruction Manual - QB3HYG (global)

Maintenance

Life Cycle

We recommend replacement every 2-4 weeks.

Storage Information

All earplugs should be stored before and between usages in a way that protects them from dirt, grease, and other contaminants.

Care Instructions

Our reusable earplugs may be washed in warm water and allowed to air dry. Washing may be repeated several times, but we recommend replacement every 2-4 weeks. Hydrocarbon based solvents, such as alcohol, should not be used to clean reusable ear plugs. The use of such solvent based cleaners may cause reusable plugs to soften, swell, and weaken with time. Additionally, with extended use, reusable plugs must be regularly inspected for serviceability.

Packaging

EAN Code

033552005513

© Honeywell International Inc.



E.C. Declaration of Conformity

The manufacturer or its legal representative supplier in the European Community:

Honeywell Safety Products Europe

<u>Declares that the Personal Protective Equipment described here after conforms to the provisions of the European Council Directive 89/686/CEE:</u>

Designation: QB3HYG Replacement Ear Pods

Reference: 3301183

Standard(s):

This PPE is the object of the below EC examination certificate n°:

0

Delivered by:

Drawn up in , on the 15/09/2015

By:

Division: Hearing Protection

ZI Paris Nord II 33, rue des Vanesses BP 50288 95958 Roissy CDG France

Tel: +33 (0) 49 90 79 79 Fax: +33 (0)1 49 90 79 80

www.honeywellsafety.com